
Cambuslang – Halfway –
City Centre
Serving:

Springhall
Cathkin
Fernhill
Rutherglen
Dalmarnock Tesco
Bridgeton
Hutchesontown

Bus times from 26 November 2018

65



Welcome aboard!

Thanks for choosing to travel with us. We operate around 100
services across Greater Glasgow that are designed to make
your journey as easy as possible.

• Timetables Pages 3-5
and 8-10

• Route Page 6-7
• Customer services Back Page

Save money!

We have a wide range of tickets for city, local and network-wide
travel. Download our mTickets app for some of the best savings!

FirstDay – enjoy unlimited journeys all day in your chosen zone.

FirstWeek – enjoy unlimited journeys all week in your chosen
zone.

Flexi-10 – 10 single bus trips.

5-Trip – 5 single bus trips.

Student tickets – even better savings for students.

Find out more at firstglasgow.com

Your latest timetable updates:
Minor Changes to Monday – Friday and Saturday timetables.
No change to Sunday timetable.

Correct at the time of printing.
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City Centre – Halfway
via Gorbals, Bridgeton and Rutherglen65

Mondays to Fridays 

                                                     Service No     65        65        65        65        65        65                   65        65        65        65        65        65        65
City Centre, Osborne Street                              —      0709    0739    0809    0839    0909               1539    1609    1639    1709    1739    1809    1909
Gorbals Leisure Centre                                       —      0714    0744    0814    0845    0914     and    1544    1614    1644    1714    1744    1814    1914
Bridgeton Cross, MacKeith Street                      —      0719    0749    0820    0851    0920   every   1550    1620    1651    1720    1750    1820    1920
Rutherglen, Mitchell Arcade                              0702    0729    0801    0832    0903    0930      30      1600    1631    1702    1732    1802    1830    1930
Springhall, Library                                             0716    0743    0816    0848    0919    0946   mins.   1616    1647    1718    1748    1818      —        —
Cambuslang Terminus                                      0725    0752    0826    0858    0929    0956    until    1626    1657    1728    1758    1828      —        —
Halfway, Mill Road                                           0730    0757    0832    0904    0932    1002               1632    1703    1734    1804    1834      —        —
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City Centre – Halfway
via Gorbals, Bridgeton and Rutherglen65

Saturdays 

                                                     Service No     65        65        65        65        65        65                   65        65        65        65        65        65        65
City Centre, Osborne Street                            0709    0739    0809    0839    0909    0939               1539    1609    1639    1709    1739    1809    1909
Gorbals Leisure Centre                                     0714    0744    0814    0845    0914    0944     and    1544    1614    1644    1714    1744    1814    1914
Bridgeton Cross, MacKeith Street                    0719    0749    0819    0851    0920    0950   every   1550    1620    1651    1720    1750    1820    1920
Rutherglen, Mitchell Arcade                                —      0759    0829    0903    0930    1000      30      1600    1631    1702    1732    1802    1830    1930
Springhall, Library                                               —      0814    0844    0919    0946    1016   mins.   1616    1647    1718    1748    1818      —        —
Cambuslang Terminus                                        —      0823    0854    0929    0956    1026    until    1626    1657    1728    1758    1828      —        —
Halfway, Mill Road                                              —      0829    0900    0932    1002    1032               1632    1703    1734    1804    1834      —        —
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City Centre – Bridgeton Circular 
via Gorbals Leisure Centre65

Sundays 

                                                     Service No     65        65        65        65                   65        65        65
City Centre, Osborne Street                               —      1015    1045    1115               1745    1815    1845
Gorbals Leisure Centre                                       —      1019    1049    1119     and    1749    1819    1849
Bridgeton Cross, MacKeith Street                       —      1024    1054    1124   every   1754    1824    1854
Rumford Street                                                 0957    1027    1057    1127      30      1757    1827    1855
Bridgeton Cross, Main Street                            0959    1029    1059    1129   mins.   1759    1829      —
Gorbals Leisure Centre                                     1004    1034    1104    1134    until    1804    1834      —
City Centre, Osborne Street                             1009    1039    1109    1139               1809    1839      —
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Halfway – City Centre
via Gorbals Leisure Centre65

Mondays to Fridays 

                                                     Service No     65        65        65        65        65        65        65                   65        65        65        65        65        65
Halfway, Mill Road                                              —        —        —      0737    0807    0837    0907               1537    1607    1637    1707    1737    1807
Cambuslang Terminus                                        —        —      0715    0745    0815    0845    0915     and    1545    1615    1645    1715    1745    1815
Springhall, Library                                               —      0649    0723    0753    0823    0853    0923   every   1553    1623    1653    1723    1753    1823
Rutherglen, Mitchell Arcade                              0632    0702    0742    0812    0842    0912    0942      30      1612    1642    1712    1743    1812    1843
Bridgeton Cross, Main Street                           0642    0712    0752    0822    0852    0922    0952   mins.   1622    1652    1722    1752    1822    1852
Gorbals Leisure Centre                                     0647    0717    0758    0828    0858    0928    0958    until    1628    1658    1728    1758    1828    1858
City Centre, Osborne Street                            0651    0721    0802    0832    0902    0932    1002               1632    1702    1732    1802    1832    1902
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Halfway – City Centre
via Gorbals Leisure Centre65

Saturdays 

                                                     Service No     65        65        65        65        65        65                   65        65
Halfway, Mill Road                                              —        —        —      0742    0807    0837               1737    1807
Cambuslang Terminus                                        —        —        —      0750    0815    0845     and    1745    1815
Springhall, Library                                               —        —        —      0757    0823    0853   every   1753    1823
Rutherglen, Mitchell Arcade                                —        —        —      0813    0842    0912      30      1812    1842
Bridgeton Cross, Main Street                           0652    0722    0752    0822    0852    0922   mins.   1822    1852
Gorbals Leisure Centre                                     0658    0728    0758    0828    0858    0928    until    1828    1858
City Centre, Osborne Street                            0702    0732    0802    0832    0902    0932               1832    1902
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City Centre – Bridgeton Circular 
via Gorbals Leisure Centre65

Sundays 

                                                     Service No     65        65        65        65                   65        65        65
City Centre, Osborne Street                               —      1015    1045    1115               1745    1815    1845
Gorbals Leisure Centre                                       —      1019    1049    1119     and    1749    1819    1849
Bridgeton Cross, MacKeith Street                       —      1024    1054    1124   every   1754    1824    1854
Rumford Street                                                 0957    1027    1057    1127      30      1757    1827    1855
Bridgeton Cross, Main Street                            0959    1029    1059    1129   mins.   1759    1829      —
Gorbals Leisure Centre                                     1004    1034    1104    1134    until    1804    1834      —
City Centre, Osborne Street                             1009    1039    1109    1139               1809    1839      —
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Customer services

100 Cathcart Road
Glasgow
G42 7BH

0345 646 0707 (open 24/7)

www.firstgroup.com/contactglasgow

@FirstinGlasgow

FirstGlasgow

Traveline (public transport info):
0871 200 22 33 (calls from landlines at 12p/min, 24/7)
www.travelinescotland.com




